
Open Days 2022

Melbourne     Sunday 7 August 
Ballarat        Sunday 14 August 
Online   Saturday 10 September 

Melbourne     Sunday 7 August  
Mildura     Wednesday 10 August  
Shepparton Saturday 13 August  
Albury – Wodonga    Sunday 21 August  
Bendigo    Sunday 28 August  

Virtual Open Day1- 31 August    
Bundoora     Sunday 7 August  
(Health, Biomedical Sciences, Food Science, and Education)
Melbourne  Sunday 14 August  
Brunswick  Sunday 14 August   (Fashion, Textiles and Design)

Hawthorn  Sunday 31 July

Melbourne   Sunday 21 August  

Peninsula  Saturday 6 August  
Clayton and Caufield  Sunday 7 August 
Parkville    Sunday 21 August    

Footscray  Sunday 21 August 

Sunday 14 August 
Albury – Wodonga     Sunday 21 August 

Saturday 6 August   -  Design and Creative Technology , Health, Business,
Hospitality, Education  
Virtual Open Day            Tuesday 16 August 

                 

Geelong City Campus   Sunday 7 August

Melbourne    Saturday 13 August 

Melbourne    Saturday 13 August On campus     Saturday 27 August
Online              Tuesday 30 August

https://openday.acu.edu.au/
https://www.latrobe.edu.au/openday
https://www.swinburne.edu.au/openday/
https://www.rmit.edu.au/openday
https://study.unimelb.edu.au/openday
https://www.monash.edu/open-day
https://www.vu.edu.au/open-day-2022
https://federation.edu.au/future-students/study-at-federation/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://www.torrens.edu.au/whats-on/open-day
https://www.thegordon.edu.au/quick-links/special-notice-pages/open-day
https://www.angliss.edu.au/openday
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/news-and-events/events/august-2022-melbourne-campus-open-day/
https://www.collarts.edu.au/open-day

